Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Lewis - (549652) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:12.64
4:13.47
4:15.62
4:15.93
4:16.51
4:17.51
4:17.79
4:21.29
4:22.05
4:24.36
4:24.43
4:30.97
4:38.78
4:39.23
4:49.00
4:50.46
5:10.51
5:40.63

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:17.79
4:16.51
4:15.62
4:12.64

4:13.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

592
587
572
570
566
559
558
536
531
517
517
480
441
439
396
390
319
241

WA Pts

558
566
572
592
587

Round

H
H
H

-n

m I I I I

I T T T I I I I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

09/07/16
25/06/16
16/10/16
22/11/15
05/11/16
18/10/15
29/06/17
28/02/15
23/11/14
08/07/14
20/12/14
23/02/14
20/10/13
01/12/13
08/09/13
24/02/13
12/09/12
16/10/11

Date

29/06/17
05/11/16
16/10/16
09/07/16
25/06/16

Meet

Thanet Club Championships
Bexley Short Course Open Meet
East Invicta Championships

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Thanet SC Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships 2011

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

East Invicta Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Margate
Bexleyheath
Canterbury
Surrey
Portsmouth
Canterbury
Margate
Gillingham
Guildford
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Thanet

Canterbury

Venue

Margate
Portsmouth
Canterbury
Margate

Bexleyheath

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:15.93
4:17.51
4:21.29
4:24.43
4:22.05
4:24.36
4:30.97
4:39.23
4:38.78
4:49.00
4:50.46
5:10.51

5:40.63

Copyright 2024

559
536
517
531
517
480
439
441
396
390
319
241

I I T

-n

I I I I I I I T

22/11/15
18/10/15
28/02/15
20/12/14
23/11/14
08/07/14
23/02/14
01/12/13
20/10/13
08/09/13
24/02/13
12/09/12
16/10/11

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
East Invicta Annual Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships 2011

Surrey
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Guildford
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Thanet

Canterbury

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



