Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Lewis - (549652) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:12.64	592	Н	09/07/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
4:13.47	587	Н	25/06/16	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
4:15.62	572	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
4:15.93	570	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	2
4:16.51	566	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
4:17.51	559	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
4:17.79	558	Н	29/06/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
4:21.29	536	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
4:22.05	531	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
4:24.36	517	Н	08/07/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
4:24.43	517	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
4:30.97	480	Н	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
4:38.78	441	Н	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
4:39.23	439	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
4:49.00	396	Н	08/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
4:50.46	390	Н	24/02/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
5:10.51	319	Н	12/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
5:40.63	241	Н	16/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:17.79	558	Н	29/06/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
4:16.51	566	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
4:15.62	572	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
4:12.64	592	Н	09/07/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
4:13.47 Copyright 2024	587 4	Н	25/06/16	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:15.93	570	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	2
4:17.51	559	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
4:21.29	536	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
4:24.43	517	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
4:22.05	531	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
4:24.36	517	Н	08/07/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
4:30.97	480	Н	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
4:39.23	439	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
4:38.78	441	Н	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
4:49.00	396	Н	08/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
4:50.46	390	Н	24/02/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
5:10.51	319	Н	12/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
5:40.63	241	Н	16/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS